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Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director

Deputy Public Works Dir-Engr
Deputy Public Works Dir-Engr
Suprvsg Engineer

Suprvsg Engineer

Suprvsg Engineer

Deputy Public Works Dir-Admin
Suprvsg Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer
Maintenance Supervisor
Associate Engineer
Operations Superintendent
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Assist Engineer

County Real Prop/Rt Of Way Agt
Equipment Mechanic
Maintenance Supervisor
Engineering Technician Il
Accountant Auditor Il
Equipment Mechanic
Engineering Technician Il
Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Supervisor

Engineering Technician Il

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads

Total Wages

$203,431
$145,271
$140,077
$120,449
$120,429
$119,553
$114,555
$111,030
$107,542
$105,267
$105,267
$105,266
$104,417
$96,817
$94,959
$82,873
$82,109
$80,054
$79,254
$74,403
$73,139
$71,989
$71,048
$68,893
$68,639
$68,480
$68,426
$68,073
$68,012
$67,533
$67,209



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Welder Mechanic

Lead Maintenance Worker
Engineering Technician Il
Equipment Mechanic

Parts Storekeeper

Lead Maintenance Worker
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Assist Engineer

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Special Crews Worker IlI
Engineering Technician Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Equipment Mechanic

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Special Crews Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Mechanic

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il

Accounting Technician

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads

$66,151
$65,312
$64,273
$63,135
$62,537
$61,929
$61,047
$60,609
$59,884
$59,584
$58,890
$58,571
$58,274
$58,193
$58,080
$57,786
$57,648
$57,352
$56,921
$56,886
$56,650
$56,621
$56,253
$55,587
$55,152
$54,653
$54,299
$53,730
$53,432
$52,759
$52,290
$51,212



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Executive Assistant - Confid
Road Maintenance Worker llI
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Special Crews Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Accountant Auditor Il

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Lead Maintenance Worker
Typist Clerk IlI

Special Crews Worker IlI
Associate Engineer

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker |
General Assistant

General Assistant

Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
General Assistant

General Assistant

Road Maintenance Worker |
General Assistant

Road Maintenance Worker |
Account Clerk Il

General Assistant

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads
Public Works-Roads

$48,922
$48,266
$48,183
$46,250
$46,103
$45,179
$44,810
$43,954
$43,579
$42,514
$42,366
$38,121
$37,647
$34,245
$32,535
$30,387
$28,358
$26,990
$25,165
$21,672
$17,303
$16,027
$15,576
$15,531
$14,687
$14,001
$11,329
$10,917
$10,209

$8,226

$7,349

$6,053



96. Road Maintenance Worker | Shasta County Public Works-Roads $5,232



