	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$203,431
2.	Deputy Public Works Dir-Engr		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$145,271
3.	Deputy Public Works Dir-Engr		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$140,077
4.	Suprvsg Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$120,449
5.	Suprvsg Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$120,429
6.	Suprvsg Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$119,553
7.	Deputy Public Works Dir-Admin		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$114,555
8.	Suprvsg Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$111,030
9.	Associate Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$107,542
10.	Associate Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$105,267
11.	Associate Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$105,267
12.	Associate Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$105,266
13.	Maintenance Supervisor		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$104,417
14.	Associate Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$96,817
15.	Operations Superintendent		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$94,959
16.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$82,873
17.	Maintenance Supervisor		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$82,109
18.	Maintenance Supervisor		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$80,054
19.	Assist Engineer		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$79,254
20.	County Real Prop/Rt Of Way Agt		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$74,403
21.	Equipment Mechanic		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$73,139
22.	Maintenance Supervisor		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$71,989
23.	Engineering Technician III		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$71,048
24.	Accountant Auditor III		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$68,893
25.	Equipment Mechanic		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$68,639
26.	Engineering Technician III		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$68,480
27.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$68,426
28.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$68,073
29.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$68,012
30.	Maintenance Supervisor		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$67,533
31.	Engineering Technician III		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$67,209

32.	Welder Mechanic	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$66,151
33.	Lead Maintenance Worker	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$65,312
34.	Engineering Technician II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$64,273
35.	Equipment Mechanic	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$63,135
36.	Parts Storekeeper	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$62,537
37.	Lead Maintenance Worker	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$61,929
38.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$61,047
39.	Assist Engineer	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$60,609
40.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$59,884
41.	Special Crews Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$59,584
42.	Engineering Technician II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$58,890
43.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$58,571
44.	Equipment Mechanic	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$58,274
45.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$58,193
46.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$58,080
47.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$57,786
48.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$57,648
49.	Special Crews Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$57,352
50.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$56,921
51.	Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$56,886
52.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$56,650
53.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$56,621
54.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$56,253
55.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$55,587
56.	Maintenance Supervisor	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$55,152
57.	Equipment Mechanic	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$54,653
58.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$54,299
59.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$53,730
60.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$53,432
61.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$52,759
62.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$52,290
63.	Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$51,212

66.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$48,183
67.	Special Crews Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$46,250
68.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$46,103
69.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$45,179
70.	Accountant Auditor II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$44,810
71.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$43,954
72.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$43,579
73.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$42,514
74.	Lead Maintenance Worker	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$42,366
75.	Typist Clerk III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$38,121
76.	Special Crews Worker III	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$37,647
77.	Associate Engineer	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$34,245
78.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$32,535
79.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$30,387
80.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$28,358
81.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$26,990
82.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$25,165
83.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$21,672
84.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$17,303
85.	General Assistant	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$16,027
86.	General Assistant	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$15,576
87.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$15,531
88.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$14,687
89.	General Assistant	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$14,001
90.	General Assistant	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$11,329
91.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$10,917
92.	General Assistant	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$10,209
93.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$8,226
94.	Account Clerk II	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$7,349
95.	General Assistant	Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$6,053

96.	Road Maintenance Worker I		Shasta County	Public Works-Roads	\$5,232
-----	---------------------------	--	---------------	--------------------	---------